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Résultats

 

 [Cotation FINA] 

 Records du 200 Brasse Messieurs 
 Record du Monde: 2:06.12 CHUPKOV Anton (1997) RUS 26/07/2019 GWANGJU
 Record d'Europe: 2:06.12 CHUPKOV Anton (1997) RUS 26/07/2019 GWANGJU
 Record de France: 2:08.94 DUBOSCQ Hugues (1981) FRA 14/08/2008 PÉKIN
 Record Meeting Canet: 2:07.46 CHUPKOV Anton (1997) RUS 18/06/2017 CANET EN ROUSSILLON
 Record Mare Nostrum: 2:07.23 KAMMINGA Arno (1995) NED 05/06/2021 BARCELONA

Finale A : 200 Brasse Messieurs [J2 : Di 29/05/2022 - R6]

 1.  KAMMINGA Arno  1995  NED  PAYS-BAS  ---  2:09.53  923 pts 
 2.  HANAGURUMA Yu  2000  JPN  JAPON  ---  2:09.61  921 pts 
 3.  MURA Ryuya  1996  JPN  JAPON  ---  2:10.75  897 pts 
 4.  PERSSON Erik  1994  SWE  SUÈDE  ---  2:11.08  890 pts 
 5.  BUTLER Gregory  2000  GBR  GRANDE-BRETAGNE  ---  2:13.31  846 pts 
 6.  CHILLINGWORTH Adam John  1997  HKG  HONGKONG  ---  2:13.45  844 pts 
 7.  MARC Antoine  2000  FRA  MULHOUSE ON  ---  2:13.84  836 pts 
 8.  PUMPUTIS Caio  1999  BRA  BRÉSIL  ---  2:20.16  728 pts 

Finale B : 200 Brasse Messieurs [J2 : Di 29/05/2022 - R5]

 1.  DERGOUSOFF James  1996  CAN  ROUGE ET OR LAVAL  ---  2:15.55  805 pts 
 2.  LE PAPE Thomas  2003  FRA  AMIENS METROPOLE NAT.  ---  2:16.40  790 pts 
 3.  VIQUERAT Antoine  1998  FRA  DAUPHINS TOULOUSE OEC  ---  2:16.99  780 pts 
 4.  CASTEJON RAMIREZ Alex  1998  ESP  CN SABADELL  ---  2:17.89  765 pts 
 5.  CORBY Eoin  2002  IRL  IRLANDE  ---  2:19.07  745 pts 
 6.  AITKACI Carl  2001  FRA  ETOILES 92  ---  2:19.53  738 pts 
 7.  CRAWFORD Brenden  1996  RSA  AFRIQUE DU SUD  ---  2:19.95  731 pts 
 8.  FARGEOT Thomas  2001  FRA  DAUPHINS TOULOUSE OEC  ---  2:21.43  709 pts 

Séries : 200 Brasse Messieurs [J2 : Di 29/05/2022 - R4]

 QFA  1.  KAMMINGA Arno  1995  NED  PAYS-BAS  ---  2:12.18  868 pts 
 QFA  2.  PERSSON Erik  1994  SWE  SUÈDE  ---  2:12.56  861 pts 
 QFA  3.  MURA Ryuya  1996  JPN  JAPON  ---  2:12.82  856 pts 
 QFA  4.  HANAGURUMA Yu  2000  JPN  JAPON  ---  2:13.61  841 pts 
 QFA  5.  CHILLINGWORTH Adam John  1997  HKG  HONGKONG  ---  2:14.80  818 pts 
 QFA  6.  MARC Antoine  2000  FRA  MULHOUSE ON  ---  2:15.23  811 pts 
 QFA  7.  PUMPUTIS Caio  1999  BRA  BRÉSIL  ---  2:15.38  808 pts 
 QFA  8.  BUTLER Gregory  2000  GBR  GRANDE-BRETAGNE  ---  2:15.54  805 pts 
 QFB  9.  VIQUERAT Antoine  1998  FRA  DAUPHINS TOULOUSE OEC  ---  2:16.14  795 pts 
 QFB  10.  DERGOUSOFF James  1996  CAN  ROUGE ET OR LAVAL  ---  2:16.86  782 pts 
 QFB  11.  LE PAPE Thomas  2003  FRA  AMIENS METROPOLE NAT.  ---  2:16.93  781 pts 
 QFB  12.  CASTEJON RAMIREZ Alex  1998  ESP  CN SABADELL  ---  2:17.94  764 pts 
 QFB  13.  AITKACI Carl  2001  FRA  ETOILES 92  ---  2:19.63  736 pts 
 QFB  14.  CORBY Eoin  2002  IRL  IRLANDE  ---  2:19.76  734 pts 
 QFB  15.  GREENE Darragh  1995  IRL  IRLANDE  ---  2:20.39  725 pts 
 QFB  16.  CRAWFORD Brenden  1996  RSA  AFRIQUE DU SUD  ---  2:20.46  723 pts 

 17.  FARGEOT Thomas  2001  FRA  DAUPHINS TOULOUSE OEC  ---  2:20.58  722 pts 
 18.  NEWMAN Bradley  2001  GBR  SWIM WALES  ---  2:21.63  706 pts 
 19.  MATZERATH Lucas  2000  GER  SG FRANKFURT  ---  2:21.71  704 pts 
 20.  ARMENGOL Genis  2002  ESP  CLUB ESPORTIU MEDITERRANI  ---  2:25.50  651 pts 
 21.  VILLA RODRIGUEZ Pau  2004  ESP  FEDERATION CATALANE DE NATATION  ---  2:25.84  646 pts 
 22.  GAGNé Benjamin  2004  CAN  UNIVERSITE DE SHERBROOKE  ---  2:31.62  575 pts 
 ---  VERGNES Lucien  2004  FRA  CN CUGNAUX  DSQ 
 ---  ALLANDE GONZLAEZ Jofre  1998  ESP  CN SABADELL  DNS dec 
 ---  BOOTH Kyle  2001  GBR  SWIM WALES  DNS dec 
 ---  FOLLOWS Kane  1997  NZL  NOUVELLE-ZÉLANDE  DNS dec 
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(Suite) Séries : 200 Brasse Messieurs [J2 : Di 29/05/2022 - R4]

 ---  FRANCA SILVA Felipe  1987  BRA  BRÉSIL  DNS dec 
 ---  GILBERT Joshua  2001  NZL  NOUVELLE-ZÉLANDE  DNS dec 
 ---  HELMS Blair  2002  NZL  NOUVELLE-ZÉLANDE  DNS dec 
 ---  KNOX Finlay  2001  CAN  CANADA  DNS dec 
 ---  LICON Will  1994  USA  ETATS-UNIS  DNS dec 
 ---  MATZERATH Mark  2000  GER  SG FRANKFURT  DNS dec 
 ---  ROTHBAUER Christopher  1998  AUT  AUTRICHE  DNS dec 
 ---  STEWART Samuel  1997  USA  ETATS-UNIS  DNS dec 
 ---  WILBY James  1993  GBR  GRANDE-BRETAGNE  DNS dec 
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